
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/22/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:50:47 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/15/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/21/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1700000001,3 CPO,0313,DEP1700000011,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI:TMDL development for Upper
Guyandotte RiveR

TETRA TECH INC 10/05/2016 03/17/2017 618,444.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000013,2 CMA,0313,DEP1700000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Operation, Maint. and Monitoring
Vienna PCE Site

KEMRON ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES INC

02/14/2017 03/21/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0506,WEH1700000005,1 CMA,0506,WEH1700000008,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Mechanical Ventilator and Supplies/
Consumables

Hamilton Medical Inc 01/04/2017 03/16/2017 21,760.40

CRFQ,0705,LOT1700000004,4 CPO,0705,LOT1700000003,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION MATERIALS & LABOR TO REPLACE
CHILLER

DSO MECHANICAL LLC 02/23/2017 03/20/2017 81,870.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1700000010,1 CPO,1400,AGR1700000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Magnetic Particle Processor LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORP 02/09/2017 03/17/2017 50,805.75

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

